PROKIT 5/16-24
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OVERSIKT
CODE
7990635
7990636
7990637
SP9878013
7990730
7990734
7990740
7990700
7990701
7990702
7990779
7990780
7990781
7990782
SP015847
SP015848
SP009746
SP015851

PRO KIT 5/16-24 / Tekniska data

DESCRIPTION

COLLET1.0S

COLLET 1.6S

COLLET 24 S

INSULATOR S

BACK CAP SHORT S

BACK CAP MEDIUM S

BACK CAP MEDIUM L

COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 1.0 L
COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 1.6 L
COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 2.4 L
GAS NOZZLE 4 S

GAS NOZZLES5 S

GAS NOZZLE 6 S

GAS NOZZLE 7 S

GAS NOZZLE GLASS STRAIGHT
GAS NOZZLE GLASS 15/20MM

O RING GAS NOZZLE GLASS
MESH GAS NOZZLE GLASS

FORDELAR

Kemppi's genuine PRO consumable starter kits include a complete
set of consumables for your TIG welding applications. They include
multiple-sized nozzles, glass nozzles, lenses, collets and collect
bodies ready to be used with small or large torch bodies.

The kits come complete with a pre-labeled cartoon box for
convenient storage and easy re-ordering. By selecting Kemppi TIG
consumables you will receive the durability and performance that you

need.

PRO KIT 5/16-24 is for small torch bodies.

PRODUCT CODE: W016085
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TEKNISKA DATA

PRO KIT 5/16-24
Produktkod W016085
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