# **PRO KIT 5/16-24**



### **FÖRDELAR**

Kemppi's genuine PRO consumable starter kits include a complete set of consumables for your TIG welding applications. They include multiple-sized nozzles, glass nozzles, lenses, collets and collect bodies ready to be used with small or large torch bodies.

The kits come complete with a pre-labeled cartoon box for convenient storage and easy re-ordering. By selecting Kemppi TIG consumables you will receive the durability and performance that you need.

PRO KIT 5/16-24 is for small torch bodies.

PRODUCT CODE: W016085

## ÖVERSIKT

CODE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
7990635	COLLET 1.0 S	3
7990636	COLLET 1.6 S	3
7990637	COLLET 2.4 S	3
SP9878013	INSULATOR S	2
7990730	BACK CAP SHORT S	1
7990734	BACK CAP MEDIUM S	1
7990740	BACK CAP MEDIUM L	1
7990700	COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 1.0 L	1
7990701	COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 1.6 L	1
7990702	COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 2.4 L	1
7990779	GAS NOZZLE 4 S	1
7990780	GAS NOZZLE 5 S	1
7990781	GAS NOZZLE 6 S	1
7990782	GAS NOZZLE 7 S	1
SP015847	GAS NOZZLE GLASS STRAIGHT	2
SP015848	GAS NOZZLE GLASS 15/20MM	2
SP009746	O RING GAS NOZZLE GLASS	4
SP015851	MESH GAS NOZZLE GLASS	2

PRO KIT 5/16-24 / Tekniska data

PRO KIT 5/16-24 / Tekniska data

# TEKNISKA DATA

### PRO KIT 5/16-24

Produktkod W016085

01062024 01062024